

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION AND VICTORIAN INSPECTORATE ACTS
AMENDMENT BILL 2014

(Amendments to be moved by Mr Pakula)

1. Clause 14, page 11, line 7, omit "45" and insert "28".
2. Clause 14, page 12, line 15, omit "45" and insert "28".
3. Clause 14, page 13, line 34, omit "30" and insert "14".